

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27752/2011  
(From the judgement and order(s) dated 26/05/2010 in RFA No.132/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. TEXONIC INSTRUMENTS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MOTWANE PRIVATE LTD. Respondent(s)  
(With office report )

Date: 03/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.  
Issue notice returnable in six weeks.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER